

## **AASHTO Publications Order Form**

This Order Form can only be used to order hardcopy/paperback versions of AASHTO publications. To order digital versions of our publications, as well as hardcopy/paperback versions, visit the AASHTO Store online at https://store.transportation.org.

NAME:	PHONE:	PHONE:  AASHTO MEMBER STA		Check One:  AASHTO Member Organization  Non-AASHTO Member Organization	
ITEMS ORDER	ED: AAS				
Item Code	Title		Qty	Price	
			Subtotal		
	Sales Tax (Add appli	cable sales tax on orders shipped to \			
			cic Shipping*		
		Internationa	ıl Shipping**		
		ORD	ER TOTAL		
SIONS: Shipping fees are 5% of t **INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING	GES:There is no shipping fee to AASHTO members WITHINTHE UI the total order value (excluding taxes).  I CHARGES FOR ALL ORDERS (MEMBER AND NON-MEMBER) SH orders are shipped via United States Postal Service or United Parcel:  DRESS:	IIPPED OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES AI Service. Please allow up to 3–4 weeks for d	ND ITS POSSESSION elivery		
	sa MC AMEX Check (payable to any be placed by calling 1-800-231-3475 or by		ot mail confirm	ning copy.	
Credit card #:					
Cardholders' Name:_		Exp. Date			
Cardholder's Signatur	re:				
SUBMIT ORDI	ER FORM:				
Submit this AASHTO	Publications Order Form, along with payment	t, via fax or by mail as follows	::		

• Fax: 1-734-487-1890 • Mail: AASHTO Publications, P.O. Box 933538, Atlanta, GA 31193-3538

• International Phone: I-734-203-0456

Note: We do not accept orders by email, as we cannot guarantee the security of emailed credit card numbers.

## **QUESTIONS?**

For questions regarding placing orders for AASHTO Publications, contact the AASHTO Publications Fulfillment Center at 800-231-3475.

